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2013/01/10 18:00 -30.13 -43.61 19.9 155.3 ° -130.3 ° 22.7 25.0 ° 22.7 22.7 -2 9.79 -43.42 1 hr  0 mn 1846.4 2.0 -1.0

2013/01/10 19:01 -29.79 -43.42 19.3 152.9 ° -127.9 ° 21.7 25.0 ° 21.7 44.4 -2 9.46 -43.25 2 hr  0 mn 1824.7 2.0 -1.0

2013/01/10 19:58 -29.46 -43.25 18.7 152.1 ° -127.1 ° 20.9 25.0 ° 20.9 65.3 -2 9.15 -43.08 3 hr  0 mn 1803.8 2.0 -1.0

2013/01/10 21:00 -29.15 -43.08 18.2 152.7 ° -127.7 ° 20.3 25.0 ° 20.3 85.7 -2 8.84 -42.91 4 hr  0 mn 1783.5 2.0 -1.0

2013/01/10 22:01 -28.84 -42.91 18.5 152.5 ° -118.5 ° 20.1 34.0 ° 19.7 105.8 - 28.56 -42.70 5 hr  0 mn 1763.8 4.0 -1.0

2013/01/10 22:58 -28.56 -42.70 18.5 151.1 ° -117.1 ° 19.9 34.0 ° 19.5 125.7 - 28.29 -42.49 6 hr  0 mn 1744.3 5.0 -1.0

2013/01/11 00:00 -28.29 -42.49 18.1 147.8 ° -102.8 ° 18.5 45.0 ° 17.0 144.2 - 28.07 -42.24 7 hr  0 mn 1727.3 7.0 -1.0

2013/01/11 01:01 -28.07 -42.24 17.3 147.5 ° -102.5 ° 17.7 45.0 ° 16.3 161.9 - 27.86 -42.00 8 hr  0 mn 1711.0 9.0 -1.0

2013/01/11 01:58 -27.86 -42.00 14.9 151.5 ° -92.5 ° 15.1 59.0 ° 11.9 177.0 -2 7.73 -41.76 9 hr  0 mn 1699.1 11.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 03:00 -27.73 -41.76 6.6 135.1 ° -76.1 ° 7.8 59.0 ° 6.2 184.8 -27.6 6 -41.64 10 hr  0 mn 1693.0 12.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 04:01 -27.66 -41.64 3.2 91.8 ° -16.8 ° 1.3 75.0 ° 0.8 186.1 -27.66 -41.61 11 hr  0 mn 1692.2 12.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 04:58 -27.66 -41.61 2.2 81.9 ° -6.9 ° 0.4 75.0 ° 0.2 186.5 -27.66 - 41.60 12 hr  0 mn 1692.0 12.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 06:00 -27.66 -41.60 1.2 87.3 ° -30.3 ° 0.8 57.0 ° 0.7 187.3 -27.65 -41.59 13 hr  0 mn 1691.3 12.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 07:01 -27.65 -41.59 0.9 84.5 ° -27.5 ° 0.6 57.0 ° 0.5 187.9 -27.64 -41.58 14 hr  0 mn 1690.8 13.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 07:58 -27.64 -41.58 0.6 90.9 ° -42.9 ° 0.6 48.0 ° 0.5 188.5 -27.64 -41.57 15 hr  0 mn 1690.3 13.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 09:00 -27.64 -41.57 0.4 119.5 ° -71.5 ° 0.5 48.0 ° 0.4 189.0 -27.6 3 -41.57 16 hr  0 mn 1689.9 13.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 10:01 -27.63 -41.57 0.9 270.8 ° 138.2 ° 1.2 49.0 ° 1.0 190.2 -27.6 2 -41.55 17 hr  0 mn 1688.8 13.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 10:58 -27.62 -41.55 2.2 283.8 ° 125.2 ° 3.0 49.0 ° 2.6 193.2 -27.5 8 -41.51 18 hr  0 mn 1686.2 13.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 12:00 -27.58 -41.51 4.1 295.7 ° 114.3 ° 5.3 50.0 ° 4.6 198.5 -27.5 3 -41.43 19 hr  0 mn 1681.6 13.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 13:01 -27.53 -41.43 6.6 302.2 ° 107.8 ° 8.2 50.0 ° 7.1 206.7 -27.4 4 -41.31 20 hr  0 mn 1674.5 14.0 -2.0

2013/01/11 13:58 -27.44 -41.31 10.1 310.8 ° 101.2 ° 11.8 52.0 ° 10.1 218.5 -2 7.32 -41.14 21 hr  0 mn 1664.4 15.0 -3.0

2013/01/11 15:00 -27.32 -41.14 15.2 318.9 ° 93.1 ° 15.3 52.0 ° 13.0 233.8 -27 .16 -40.91 22 hr  0 mn 1651.5 16.0 -3.0

2013/01/11 16:01 -27.16 -40.91 19.2 329.3 ° 83.7 ° 18.0 53.0 ° 15.0 251.8 -26 .98 -40.64 23 hr  0 mn 1636.5 17.0 -3.0

2013/01/11 16:58 -26.98 -40.64 20.9 334.1 ° 78.9 ° 18.4 53.0 ° 15.3 270.3 -26 .80 -40.37 24 hr  0 mn 1621.2 18.0 -4.0

2013/01/11 18:00 -26.80 -40.37 20.3 334.8 ° 81.2 ° 18.5 56.0 ° 14.7 288.8 -26 .62 -40.08 25 hr  0 mn 1606.5 19.0 -4.0

2013/01/11 19:01 -26.62 -40.08 18.4 339.3 ° 76.7 ° 16.7 56.0 ° 13.2 305.5 -26 .47 -39.82 26 hr  0 mn 1593.3 20.0 -4.0

2013/01/11 19:58 -26.47 -39.82 16.2 343 ° 75.1 ° 15.0 58.0 ° 11.5 320.6 -26.3 3 -39.59 27 hr  0 mn 1581.9 21.0 -5.0

2013/01/11 21:00 -26.33 -39.59 14.5 344 ° 74.2 ° 13.9 58.0 ° 10.5 334.5 -26.2 1 -39.37 28 hr  0 mn 1571.4 21.0 -5.0

2013/01/11 22:01 -26.21 -39.37 15.0 349 ° 73.7 ° 14.1 63.0 ° 9.8 348.6 -26.10 -39.13 29 hr  0 mn 1561.6 22.0 -5.0

2013/01/11 22:58 -26.10 -39.13 16.0 352 ° 71.3 ° 14.6 63.0 ° 10.0 363.2 -25.9 9 -38.89 30 hr  0 mn 1551.6 23.0 -6.0

2013/01/12 00:00 -25.99 -38.89 17.1 357 ° 67.6 ° 14.9 65.0 ° 9.7 378.1 -25.89 -38.64 31 hr  0 mn 1542.0 24.0 -6.0

2013/01/12 01:01 -25.89 -38.64 17.8 5 ° 59.7 ° 14.4 65.0 ° 9.4 392.5 -25.79 -3 8.40 32 hr  0 mn 1532.7 24.0 -7.0

2013/01/12 01:58 -25.79 -38.40 18.3 9 ° 58.1 ° 14.4 67.0 ° 8.9 406.9 -25.69 -3 8.15 33 hr  0 mn 1523.8 25.0 -7.0

2013/01/12 03:00 -25.69 -38.15 18.3 9 ° 57.7 ° 14.4 67.0 ° 8.8 421.4 -25.60 -3 7.91 34 hr  0 mn 1515.1 26.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 04:01 -25.60 -37.91 18.1 11 ° 56.5 ° 14.2 67.0 ° 8.5 435.5 -25.51 - 37.67 35 hr  0 mn 1506.6 27.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 04:58 -25.51 -37.67 17.9 12 ° 55.1 ° 13.9 67.0 ° 8.3 449.5 -25.42 - 37.43 36 hr  0 mn 1498.4 27.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 06:00 -25.42 -37.43 17.8 13 ° 56.4 ° 14.0 69.0 ° 7.8 463.5 -25.33 - 37.19 37 hr  0 mn 1490.6 28.0 -9.0

2013/01/12 07:01 -25.33 -37.19 17.4 16 ° 53.3 ° 13.5 69.0 ° 7.4 477.0 -25.25 - 36.96 38 hr  0 mn 1483.2 29.0 -9.0

2013/01/12 07:58 -25.25 -36.96 17.1 19 ° -29.1 ° 8.6 350.0 ° 8.0 485.6 -25.11 -36.98 39 hr  0 mn 1475.2 28.0 -9.0

2013/01/12 09:00 -25.11 -36.98 16.6 22 ° -31.5 ° 9.1 350.0 ° 8.4 494.7 -24.96 -37.01 40 hr  0 mn 1466.8 27.0 -9.0

2013/01/12 10:01 -24.96 -37.01 16.9 21 ° -29.4 ° 8.6 352.0 ° 8.1 503.4 -24.82 -37.03 41 hr  0 mn 1458.7 26.0 -9.0

2013/01/12 10:58 -24.82 -37.03 17.1 22 ° -29.8 ° 8.8 352.0 ° 8.3 512.2 -24.67 -37.06 42 hr  0 mn 1450.4 25.0 -9.0

Analyse routing

Mia-Route 10/01/2013 18:00

17/01/2013 06:16

Position But
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2013/01/12 12:00 -24.67 -37.06 17.3 22 ° -33.3 ° 9.6 349.0 ° 8.8 521.8 -24.52 -37.09 43 hr  0 mn 1441.6 24.0 -9.0

2013/01/12 13:01 -24.52 -37.09 16.6 24 ° -34.7 ° 9.7 349.0 ° 8.9 531.5 -24.36 -37.12 44 hr  0 mn 1432.7 23.0 -9.0

2013/01/12 13:58 -24.36 -37.12 16.0 25 ° -36.9 ° 10.0 348.0 ° 9.1 541.5 -24.1 9 -37.16 45 hr  0 mn 1423.6 22.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 15:00 -24.19 -37.16 15.6 26 ° -37.6 ° 10.0 348.0 ° 9.1 551.6 -24.0 3 -37.20 46 hr  0 mn 1414.5 21.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 16:01 -24.03 -37.20 14.7 27 ° -38.6 ° 10.0 348.0 ° 9.0 561.5 -23.8 7 -37.24 47 hr  0 mn 1405.5 20.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 16:58 -23.87 -37.24 13.9 28 ° -39.8 ° 10.0 348.0 ° 9.0 571.5 -23.7 1 -37.28 48 hr  0 mn 1396.5 19.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 18:00 -23.71 -37.28 13.1 29 ° -38.5 ° 9.5 351.0 ° 8.8 581.0 -23.55 -37.30 49 hr  0 mn 1387.7 19.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 19:01 -23.55 -37.30 12.6 32 ° -40.9 ° 9.8 351.0 ° 9.0 590.8 -23.39 -37.33 50 hr  0 mn 1378.7 18.0 -8.0

2013/01/12 19:58 -23.39 -37.33 12.1 35 ° -38.7 ° 9.3 356.0 ° 8.8 600.1 -23.23 -37.34 51 hr  0 mn 1369.9 17.0 -7.0

2013/01/12 21:00 -23.23 -37.34 11.6 38 ° -42.0 ° 9.6 356.0 ° 9.2 609.7 -23.07 -37.36 52 hr  0 mn 1360.7 16.0 -7.0

2013/01/12 22:01 -23.07 -37.36 11.8 43 ° -38.4 ° 9.1 5.0 ° 9.0 618.8 -22.92 -3 7.34 53 hr  0 mn 1351.7 16.0 -7.0

2013/01/12 22:58 -22.92 -37.34 12.2 48 ° -42.8 ° 9.9 5.0 ° 9.8 628.8 -22.76 -3 7.33 54 hr  0 mn 1341.9 15.0 -7.0

2013/01/13 00:00 -22.76 -37.33 12.7 51 ° -45.4 ° 10.5 6.0 ° 10.4 639.3 -22.58 -37.31 55 hr  0 mn 1331.4 15.0 -7.0

2013/01/13 01:01 -22.58 -37.31 13.2 50 ° -44.3 ° 10.5 6.0 ° 10.4 649.8 -22.41 -37.29 56 hr  0 mn 1321.0 14.0 -7.0

2013/01/13 01:58 -22.41 -37.29 13.7 50 ° -44.9 ° 10.8 5.0 ° 10.7 660.6 -22.23 -37.27 57 hr  0 mn 1310.4 14.0 -7.0

2013/01/13 03:00 -22.23 -37.27 14.5 50 ° -44.8 ° 11.0 5.0 ° 10.9 671.7 -22.05 -37.25 58 hr  0 mn 1299.5 13.0 -7.0

2013/01/13 04:01 -22.05 -37.25 14.4 51 ° -46.6 ° 11.3 4.0 ° 11.1 683.0 -21.86 -37.24 59 hr  0 mn 1288.3 13.0 -7.0

2013/01/13 04:58 -21.86 -37.24 14.1 52 ° -47.8 ° 11.4 4.0 ° 11.2 694.4 -21.67 -37.22 60 hr  0 mn 1277.1 12.0 -7.0

2013/01/13 06:00 -21.67 -37.22 13.6 53 ° -49.2 ° 11.5 4.0 ° 11.3 705.9 -21.48 -37.21 61 hr  0 mn 1265.8 12.0 -7.0

2013/01/13 07:01 -21.48 -37.21 13.1 57 ° -53.5 ° 11.7 4.0 ° 11.5 717.6 -21.28 -37.19 62 hr  0 mn 1254.3 11.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 07:58 -21.28 -37.19 12.7 62 ° -57.4 ° 11.8 5.0 ° 11.6 729.4 -21.09 -37.18 63 hr  0 mn 1242.7 11.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 09:00 -21.09 -37.18 12.4 69 ° -63.7 ° 12.1 5.0 ° 11.9 741.5 -20.89 -37.16 64 hr  0 mn 1230.8 10.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 10:01 -20.89 -37.16 12.7 74 ° -68.4 ° 12.5 6.0 ° 12.4 754.0 -20.68 -37.13 65 hr  0 mn 1218.4 10.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 10:58 -20.68 -37.13 13.1 79 ° -73.2 ° 13.1 6.0 ° 12.9 767.0 -20.46 -37.11 66 hr  0 mn 1205.5 9.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 12:00 -20.46 -37.11 13.7 83 ° -78.3 ° 13.8 5.0 ° 13.6 780.8 -20.23 -37.09 67 hr  0 mn 1192.0 9.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 13:01 -20.23 -37.09 14.4 85 ° -80.0 ° 14.3 5.0 ° 14.1 795.1 -20.00 -37.07 68 hr  0 mn 1177.9 8.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 13:58 -20.00 -37.07 15.2 86 ° -81.8 ° 14.9 4.0 ° 14.6 810.0 -19.75 -37.05 69 hr  0 mn 1163.3 8.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 15:00 -19.75 -37.05 15.9 85 ° -81.4 ° 15.4 4.0 ° 15.1 825.4 -19.49 -37.03 70 hr  0 mn 1148.2 7.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 16:01 -19.49 -37.03 15.5 86 ° -73.2 ° 14.4 13.0 ° 14.4 839.8 -19.2 6 -36.97 71 hr  0 mn 1133.8 7.0 -6.0

2013/01/13 16:58 -19.26 -36.97 15.2 88 ° -74.6 ° 14.3 13.0 ° 14.3 854.2 -19.0 3 -36.91 72 hr  0 mn 1119.5 7.0 -5.0

2013/01/13 18:00 -19.03 -36.91 14.8 90 ° -86.7 ° 14.8 3.0 ° 14.4 868.9 -18.78 -36.90 73 hr  0 mn 1105.0 6.0 -5.0

2013/01/13 19:01 -18.78 -36.90 15.0 91 ° -88.2 ° 14.9 3.0 ° 14.6 883.9 -18.53 -36.89 74 hr  0 mn 1090.5 6.0 -5.0

2013/01/13 19:58 -18.53 -36.89 15.0 92 ° -89.4 ° 15.0 3.0 ° 14.6 898.9 -18.28 -36.87 75 hr  0 mn 1075.8 5.0 -5.0

2013/01/13 21:00 -18.28 -36.87 14.8 94 ° -90.9 ° 14.9 3.0 ° 14.6 913.8 -18.03 -36.86 76 hr  0 mn 1061.3 5.0 -5.0

2013/01/13 22:01 -18.03 -36.86 15.0 92 ° -79.5 ° 14.6 12.0 ° 14.6 928.4 -17.7 9 -36.81 77 hr  0 mn 1046.7 5.0 -5.0

2013/01/13 22:58 -17.79 -36.81 15.3 89 ° -77.4 ° 14.7 12.0 ° 14.6 943.1 -17.5 5 -36.75 78 hr  0 mn 1032.1 5.0 -5.0

2013/01/14 00:00 -17.55 -36.75 15.7 88 ° -73.1 ° 14.6 15.0 ° 14.5 957.7 -17.3 2 -36.69 79 hr  0 mn 1017.5 4.0 -5.0

2013/01/14 01:01 -17.32 -36.69 14.9 90 ° -75.3 ° 14.2 15.0 ° 14.2 971.8 -17.0 9 -36.62 80 hr  0 mn 1003.4 4.0 -5.0

2013/01/14 01:58 -17.09 -36.62 14.4 92 ° -78.0 ° 14.1 14.0 ° 14.1 986.0 -16.8 6 -36.56 81 hr  0 mn 989.2 4.0 -5.0

2013/01/14 03:00 -16.86 -36.56 14.1 94 ° -79.6 ° 14.1 14.0 ° 14.1 1000.0 -16. 64 -36.50 82 hr  0 mn 975.2 4.0 -5.0

2013/01/14 04:01 -16.64 -36.50 13.7 95 ° -81.3 ° 13.9 14.0 ° 13.9 1014.0 -16. 41 -36.45 83 hr  0 mn 961.3 4.0 -5.0

2013/01/14 04:58 -16.41 -36.45 13.2 98 ° -83.6 ° 13.7 14.0 ° 13.7 1027.6 -16. 19 -36.39 84 hr  0 mn 947.6 4.0 -4.0
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2013/01/14 06:00 -16.19 -36.39 12.5 101 ° -86.0 ° 13.3 15.0 ° 13.3 1040.9 -15 .98 -36.33 85 hr  0 mn 934.3 3.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 07:01 -15.98 -36.33 13.3 100 ° -84.8 ° 13.8 15.0 ° 13.8 1054.7 -15 .75 -36.27 86 hr  0 mn 920.5 3.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 07:58 -15.75 -36.27 14.0 99 ° -84.5 ° 14.2 14.0 ° 14.2 1068.9 -15. 52 -36.21 87 hr  0 mn 906.4 3.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 09:00 -15.52 -36.21 14.5 98 ° -84.3 ° 14.5 14.0 ° 14.5 1083.4 -15. 29 -36.15 88 hr  0 mn 891.9 3.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 10:01 -15.29 -36.15 14.7 98 ° -83.4 ° 14.6 15.0 ° 14.6 1098.0 -15. 05 -36.08 89 hr  0 mn 877.3 3.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 10:58 -15.05 -36.08 15.1 98 ° -83.3 ° 14.9 15.0 ° 14.9 1112.9 -14. 82 -36.01 90 hr  0 mn 862.4 3.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 12:00 -14.82 -36.01 15.5 98 ° -83.9 ° 15.2 14.0 ° 15.2 1128.1 -14. 57 -35.95 91 hr  0 mn 847.2 3.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 13:01 -14.57 -35.95 14.9 98 ° -83.6 ° 14.7 14.0 ° 14.7 1142.7 -14. 33 -35.89 92 hr  0 mn 832.6 3.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 13:58 -14.33 -35.89 14.7 97 ° -83.3 ° 14.6 14.0 ° 14.6 1157.3 -14. 10 -35.83 93 hr  0 mn 818.0 2.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 15:00 -14.10 -35.83 14.9 97 ° -83.0 ° 14.7 14.0 ° 14.7 1172.0 -13. 86 -35.77 94 hr  0 mn 803.3 2.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 16:01 -13.86 -35.77 14.9 99 ° -85.0 ° 14.8 14.0 ° 14.8 1186.8 -13. 62 -35.71 95 hr  0 mn 788.5 2.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 16:58 -13.62 -35.71 15.0 101 ° -86.7 ° 14.9 14.0 ° 14.9 1201.7 -13 .38 -35.65 96 hr  0 mn 773.7 2.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 18:00 -13.38 -35.65 15.1 102 ° -87.0 ° 15.0 15.0 ° 15.0 1216.6 -13 .14 -35.58 97 hr  0 mn 758.7 2.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 19:01 -13.14 -35.58 15.7 101 ° -85.8 ° 15.4 15.0 ° 15.4 1232.0 -12 .89 -35.51 98 hr  0 mn 743.4 2.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 19:58 -12.89 -35.51 16.0 100 ° -86.0 ° 15.7 14.0 ° 15.7 1247.7 -12 .64 -35.45 99 hr  0 mn 727.7 2.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 21:00 -12.64 -35.45 16.3 100 ° -85.9 ° 15.9 14.0 ° 15.9 1263.6 -12 .38 -35.38 100 hr  0 mn 711.8 2.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 22:01 -12.38 -35.38 16.4 99 ° -85.2 ° 16.0 14.0 ° 15.9 1279.5 -12. 12 -35.31 101 hr  0 mn 695.9 1.0 -4.0

2013/01/14 22:58 -12.12 -35.31 16.6 98 ° -84.4 ° 16.1 14.0 ° 16.1 1295.6 -11. 86 -35.25 102 hr  0 mn 679.8 1.0 -4.0

2013/01/15 00:00 -11.86 -35.25 16.7 97 ° -83.2 ° 16.1 14.0 ° 16.1 1311.7 -11. 60 -35.18 103 hr  0 mn 663.8 1.0 -4.0

2013/01/15 01:01 -11.60 -35.18 15.4 97 ° -83.2 ° 15.0 14.0 ° 15.0 1326.7 -11. 36 -35.12 104 hr  0 mn 648.7 1.0 -4.0

2013/01/15 01:58 -11.36 -35.12 14.2 98 ° -83.5 ° 14.3 14.0 ° 14.3 1341.0 -11. 13 -35.06 105 hr  0 mn 634.5 1.0 -4.0

2013/01/15 03:00 -11.13 -35.06 13.1 98 ° -84.2 ° 13.6 14.0 ° 13.6 1354.7 -10. 91 -35.01 106 hr  0 mn 620.9 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 04:01 -10.91 -35.01 12.6 99 ° -84.2 ° 13.3 15.0 ° 13.3 1368.0 -10. 69 -34.95 107 hr  0 mn 607.5 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 04:58 -10.69 -34.95 12.3 100 ° -85.4 ° 13.1 15.0 ° 13.1 1381.1 -10 .48 -34.89 108 hr  0 mn 594.4 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 06:00 -10.48 -34.89 12.1 102 ° -88.4 ° 13.1 14.0 ° 13.1 1394.2 -10 .27 -34.84 109 hr  0 mn 581.3 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 07:01 -10.27 -34.84 12.5 104 ° -89.9 ° 13.3 14.0 ° 13.3 1407.6 -10 .05 -34.78 110 hr  0 mn 568.0 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 07:58 -10.05 -34.78 12.7 104 ° -90.5 ° 13.5 14.0 ° 13.5 1421.1 -9. 83 -34.73 111 hr  0 mn 554.5 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 09:00 -9.83 -34.73 12.4 105 ° -91.4 ° 13.3 14.0 ° 13.3 1434.4 -9.6 2 -34.67 112 hr  0 mn 541.2 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 10:01 -9.62 -34.67 11.9 108 ° -81.6 ° 12.9 26.0 ° 12.7 1447.3 -9.4 3 -34.58 113 hr  0 mn 528.5 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 10:58 -9.43 -34.58 11.8 110 ° -83.6 ° 12.8 26.0 ° 12.6 1460.1 -9.2 3 -34.48 114 hr  0 mn 515.8 1.0 -4.0

2013/01/15 12:00 -9.23 -34.48 11.9 111 ° -97.5 ° 13.1 14.0 ° 13.1 1473.2 -9.0 2 -34.43 115 hr  0 mn 502.8 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 13:01 -9.02 -34.43 12.3 111 ° -97.3 ° 13.4 14.0 ° 13.3 1486.5 -8.8 1 -34.37 116 hr  0 mn 489.4 1.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 13:58 -8.81 -34.37 12.6 111 ° -97.5 ° 13.6 13.0 ° 13.5 1500.1 -8.5 9 -34.32 117 hr  0 mn 475.9 0.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 15:00 -8.59 -34.32 12.7 109 ° -96.3 ° 13.6 13.0 ° 13.6 1513.7 -8.3 7 -34.27 118 hr  0 mn 462.3 0.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 16:01 -8.37 -34.27 12.7 109 ° -96.1 ° 13.6 13.0 ° 13.6 1527.3 -8.1 4 -34.22 119 hr  0 mn 448.7 0.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 16:58 -8.14 -34.22 12.7 109 ° -95.9 ° 13.7 13.0 ° 13.6 1541.0 -7.9 2 -34.17 120 hr  0 mn 435.1 0.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 18:00 -7.92 -34.17 13.0 109 ° -95.7 ° 13.9 13.0 ° 13.8 1554.9 -7.7 0 -34.11 121 hr  0 mn 421.3 0.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 19:01 -7.70 -34.11 13.3 108 ° -95.2 ° 14.1 13.0 ° 14.0 1568.9 -7.4 7 -34.06 122 hr  0 mn 407.3 0.0 -3.0

2013/01/15 19:58 -7.47 -34.06 13.8 108 ° -94.7 ° 14.4 13.0 ° 14.3 1583.3 -7.2 4 -34.01 123 hr  0 mn 392.9 0.0 -2.0

2013/01/15 21:00 -7.24 -34.01 14.5 107 ° -93.8 ° 14.8 13.0 ° 14.7 1598.1 -7.0 0 -33.95 124 hr  0 mn 378.2 0.0 -2.0

2013/01/15 22:01 -7.00 -33.95 14.4 105 ° -92.3 ° 14.7 13.0 ° 14.6 1612.8 -6.7 6 -33.90 125 hr  0 mn 363.6 0.0 -2.0

2013/01/15 22:58 -6.76 -33.90 14.3 103 ° -90.2 ° 14.6 13.0 ° 14.5 1627.3 -6.5 2 -33.84 126 hr  0 mn 349.1 0.0 -2.0



S;25;25;34;45;59;75;57;48;49;50;52;53;56;58;63;65;6 7;67;69;350;352;349;348;348;351;356;5;6;5;4;4;5;6;5 ;4;13;3;3;12;15;14;14;15;14;15;14;14;14;15;14;14;14 ;14;15;14;14;26;14;13;13;13;13;13;13;13;13;11;12
Cap

Route
Distance

Ortho
31.9 ° 707.2 Durée (Hrs) = 156.28

\/ \/
\/ \/ Distance Restante 0.0

\/ \/

\/ \/

Time TWS TWD WA Speedo Cap VMG Loch ETA
Distance
Restante

Lat Lon kt ° ° kt ° kt NM Lat Lon NM Radian out Radian in

Analyse routing

Mia-Route 10/01/2013 18:00

17/01/2013 06:16

Position But

2013/01/16 00:00 -6.52 -33.84 14.2 101 ° -88.2 ° 14.4 13.0 ° 14.4 1641.8 -6.2 9 -33.79 127 hr  0 mn 334.7 0.0 -2.0

2013/01/16 01:01 -6.29 -33.79 14.1 101 ° -87.8 ° 14.4 13.0 ° 14.3 1656.2 -6.0 5 -33.73 128 hr  0 mn 320.4 0.0 -1.0

2013/01/16 01:58 -6.05 -33.73 14.1 102 ° -88.5 ° 14.4 13.0 ° 14.3 1670.6 -5.8 2 -33.68 129 hr  0 mn 306.1 0.0 -1.0

2013/01/16 03:00 -5.82 -33.68 14.2 103 ° -90.2 ° 14.5 13.0 ° 14.4 1685.1 -5.5 8 -33.62 130 hr  0 mn 291.7 0.0 -1.0

2013/01/16 04:01 -5.58 -33.62 14.3 104 ° -90.6 ° 14.6 13.0 ° 14.5 1699.7 -5.3 5 -33.57 131 hr  0 mn 277.2 -1.0 0.0

2013/01/16 04:58 -5.35 -33.57 14.4 104 ° -90.5 ° 14.7 13.0 ° 14.6 1714.3 -5.1 1 -33.51 132 hr  0 mn 262.6 -1.0 0.0

2013/01/16 06:00 -5.11 -33.51 14.4 103 ° -91.7 ° 14.7 11.0 ° 14.5 1729.0 -4.8 7 -33.47 133 hr  0 mn 248.1 -1.0 1.0

2013/01/16 07:01 -4.87 -33.47 14.4 102 ° -91.3 ° 14.7 11.0 ° 14.5 1743.7 -4.6 3 -33.42 134 hr  0 mn 233.6 -1.0 1.0

2013/01/16 07:58 -4.63 -33.42 14.5 102 ° -90.3 ° 14.7 12.0 ° 14.5 1758.4 -4.3 9 -33.37 135 hr  0 mn 219.2 -1.0 2.0

2013/01/16 09:00 -4.39 -33.37 14.5 103 ° -90.7 ° 14.7 12.0 ° 14.5 1773.1 -4.1 5 -33.32 136 hr  0 mn 204.7 -1.0 2.0

2013/01/16 10:01 -4.15 -33.32 14.7 103 ° -91.3 ° 14.9 12.0 ° 14.6 1788.0 -3.9 1 -33.26 137 hr  0 mn 190.1 -1.0 3.0

2013/01/16 10:58 -3.91 -33.26 14.9 104 ° -91.7 ° 15.0 12.0 ° 14.7 1803.0 -3.6 6 -33.21 138 hr  0 mn 175.4 -1.0 4.0

2013/01/16 12:00 -3.66 -33.21 15.2 104 ° -91.5 ° 15.3 12.0 ° 14.9 1818.2 -3.4 1 -33.16 139 hr  0 mn 160.6 -1.0 5.0

2013/01/16 13:01 -3.41 -33.16 15.4 102 ° -90.1 ° 15.3 12.0 ° 14.9 1833.6 -3.1 6 -33.11 140 hr  0 mn 145.7 -1.0 7.0

2013/01/16 13:58 -3.16 -33.11 15.5 100 ° -88.2 ° 15.4 12.0 ° 14.8 1848.9 -2.9 1 -33.05 141 hr  0 mn 131.0 -1.0 9.0

2013/01/16 15:00 -2.91 -33.05 15.6 98 ° -86.3 ° 15.3 12.0 ° 14.7 1864.3 -2.66 -33.00 142 hr  0 mn 116.4 -1.0 11.0

2013/01/16 16:01 -2.66 -33.00 15.5 99 ° -86.7 ° 15.3 12.0 ° 14.5 1879.6 -2.41 -32.95 143 hr  0 mn 102.0 -1.0 14.0

2013/01/16 16:58 -2.41 -32.95 15.5 99 ° -87.2 ° 15.3 12.0 ° 14.2 1894.9 -2.16 -32.89 144 hr  0 mn 88.0 -1.0 17.0

2013/01/16 18:00 -2.16 -32.89 15.5 99 ° -87.4 ° 15.3 12.0 ° 13.8 1910.2 -1.91 -32.84 145 hr  0 mn 74.5 -1.0 22.0

2013/01/16 19:01 -1.91 -32.84 15.5 98 ° -85.8 ° 15.2 12.0 ° 13.1 1925.4 -1.67 -32.79 146 hr  0 mn 61.9 -2.0 30.0

2013/01/16 19:58 -1.67 -32.79 15.5 96 ° -84.2 ° 15.2 12.0 ° 12.0 1940.6 -1.42 -32.74 147 hr  0 mn 50.7 -2.0 40.0

2013/01/16 21:00 -1.42 -32.74 15.6 96 ° -83.6 ° 15.2 12.0 ° 10.1 1955.8 -1.17 -32.68 148 hr  0 mn 42.2 -2.0 56.0

2013/01/16 22:01 -1.17 -32.68 15.8 95 ° -18.7 ° 5.4 76.1 ° 5.4 1961.2 -1.15 -3 2.60 149 hr  0 mn 36.8 -1.0 56.0

2013/01/16 22:58 -1.15 -32.60 15.9 94 ° -17.9 ° 5.2 76.1 ° 5.2 1966.4 -1.13 -3 2.51 150 hr  0 mn 31.6 -1.0 56.0

2013/01/17 00:00 -1.13 -32.51 16.1 93 ° -17.1 ° 5.0 76.1 ° 5.0 1971.4 -1.11 -3 2.43 151 hr  0 mn 26.6 -1.0 56.0

2013/01/17 01:01 -1.11 -32.43 16.3 94 ° -17.5 ° 5.1 76.1 ° 5.1 1976.5 -1.09 -3 2.35 152 hr  0 mn 21.5 -1.0 56.0

2013/01/17 01:58 -1.09 -32.35 16.4 94 ° -17.9 ° 5.2 76.1 ° 5.2 1981.7 -1.07 -3 2.26 153 hr  0 mn 16.3 -1.0 56.0

2013/01/17 03:00 -1.07 -32.26 16.5 94 ° -18.4 ° 5.4 76.1 ° 5.4 1987.1 -1.04 -3 2.18 154 hr  0 mn 10.9 -1.0 56.0


